
5Etape :

Elbeuf sur Seine - Flers

30ème Tour de Normandie

TDN Caen Organisation

25/03/2010

Organisateur :

Epreuve  :

Date :

Classement de l'étape Classement général

Meilleur Grimpeur

PERSSON Lucas SWE

MIRONOV Alexander RUS

2

1154

BERNAUDEAU Giovanni FRA

24 TIK

3

1

APP

BICHOT Freddy FRA

ITA

25

4

BENEDETTI Césare 1

LE FLOCH Guillaume FRA

122

136

23

DENCHRISTENSEN Mads

1

BTLFRA

PERSSON Lucas SWE

LE FLOCH Guillaume

1

2

116

VAN HAAREN Bart NED

22

VRIJMOED Maurice

3

4

GLU

BERNAUDEAU Giovanni FRA

DEN

4

CHRISTENSEN Mads 2

CHRISTENSEN Mads DEN

64

NED

NED

21

VAN HAAREN Bart

RB3

1 RB3NEDGUAY Julien FRA BOL Jetse

3

2

2132

VANDOUSSELAERE Sven BEL

20

3

26

ESP

BARTA Jan CZE

FRA

BLAZQUEZ Andoni

4

BICHOT Freddy 2

PERSSON Lucas SWE

12

105 1

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts

2

1 216 41PERSSON Lucas SWE CYK

2 3 15VAN HAAREN Bart NED

CJR

ILUNDAIN Mikel

3 104 11GARCIA Ricardo ESP ORB
SWE

4 71 10FODER Daniel DEN VPC

PERSSON Lucas

5 113 8SOUTHAM Tom GBR RCS

ESP

6 94 6REIG Ruben ESP CJR

ORB

7 174 5GUAY Julien FRA NOG

1

8 135 5VERMELTFOORT Coen NED RB3

27

9 185 5OLEJNIK Michal POL PAV

92

10 42 5DELPECH Jean-Luc FRA BSC

1

11 121 5BARTA Jan CZE APP

Equipe

12 11 5BERNAUDEAU Giovanni FRA BTL

Nat.

13 164 5SYS Klaas BEL BEV

Nom Prénom

14 181 4CUMONT Gaylord FRA PAV

CHUZHDA Oleg

15 55 3VANDOUSSELAERE Sven BEL JVB

Rg

16 115 3CRAVEN Dan NAM RCS

UKR

17 103 3BLAZQUEZ Andoni ESP ORB

BTL

18 151 3KOSYAKOV Dmitry RUS TIK

VVE

19

16

216

216

121

103

3

55

64

174

216

11

12

64

Dos.

11

216

3 3

1

5

2

5

2

3

3

2

1

2

1

5

3

1

5

km 77 - N.D. De Courson

km 143 - Mesnil Hubert

km 87.5 - Le Mesnil Bacley

km 64.5 - Orbec

GLU

BTL

NOG

VVE

BTL

BTL

ORB

BTL

JVB

CYK

GLU

VVE

CYK

APP

CYK

Pts

CYK

Bon.
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